
Class Noms Asptt BRUT Class Noms Asptt NET
  1er PANTEL Alexandre NIMES 29    1er LAFFITE Jean Paul GRAND LYON 39

2 ème LAFFITE Jean Paul GRAND LYON 25 2 ème FABRE Norbert NIMES 35

3 ème GRACIA Henri BORDEAUX 24 3 ème GRACIA Henri BORDEAUX 34

4 ème BAROUDEL Zacharie LIMOGES 23 4 ème PERRET Gerard SAINT ETIENNE 34

5 ème PERRET Gerard SAINT ETIENNE 23 5 ème CLEMENT Renaud NIMES 34

6 ème DALLE Eric MARSEILLE 23 6 ème TARRATRE Pascal ROUEN 32

7 ème CLEMENT Renaud NIMES 23 7 ème FULLANA Jean NIMES 32

8 ème DERVIEUX Christophe NORD ISERE 22 8 ème BAROUDEL Zacharie LIMOGES 32

9 ème FULLANA Jean NIMES 22 9 ème COMBEAU Guy POITIERS 32

10 ème BALINT Thierry SAINT ETIENNE 22 10 ème DELALE Serge NORD ISERE 31

11 ème DELALE Serge NORD ISERE 21 11 ème PANTEL Alexandre NIMES 30

12 ème CHOULET Jean Michel SAINT ETIENNE 21 12 ème THATCHER Robin ANNECY 30

13 ème GOLDMANN Michel ALBI 20 13 ème FURTER Patrick GRAND LYON 30

14 ème FABRE Norbert NIMES 20 14 ème CHOULET Jean Michel SAINT ETIENNE 30

15 ème JAFFRY Pascal BORDEAUX 19 15 ème BALINT Thierry SAINT ETIENNE 30

16 ème TARRATRE Pascal ROUEN 19 16 ème DERVIEUX Christophe NORD ISERE 29

17 ème MARTY Thierry TOULOUSE 18 17 ème SAINT JEAN Luc MONTPELLIER 29

18 ème DUMAS Pascal BORDEAUX 18 18 ème GOLDMANN Michel ALBI 29

19 ème LOMBARD Stephan MARSEILLE 18 19 ème JAFFRY Pascal BORDEAUX 28

20 ème LECUBIN Patrick TOULON 17 20 ème LECUBIN Patrick TOULON 27

21 ème COMBEAU Guy POITIERS 17 21 ème PORTE Jean-François CLERMONT-FERRAND 27

22 ème CUESTA Frédéric TOULON 17 22 ème GREGEOIS Bruno MARSEILLE 27

23 ème MONTEAU Jacques TOULOUSE 17 23 ème LOMBARD Stephan MARSEILLE 27

24 ème GUIRAUD Patrick TOULOUSE 17 24 ème DUMAS Pascal BORDEAUX 27

25 ème SAINT JEAN Luc MONTPELLIER 16 25 ème ROMAN Tomat Pascal CERGY PONTOISE 27

26 ème FURTER Patrick GRAND LYON 16 26 ème PENNEC René BORDEAUX 27

27 ème HUNT Don NIMES 16 27 ème MONTEAU Jacques TOULOUSE 27

28 ème PENNEC René BORDEAUX 16 28 ème DALLE Eric MARSEILLE 27

29 ème GREGEOIS Bruno MARSEILLE 15 29 ème LARIVIERE Jean-Pierre CLERMONT-FERRAND 26

30 ème PUTHOMME Laurent MARSEILLE 15 30 ème DROUIN Jean-Pierre CERGY PONTOISE 26

31 ème VEROT Gilles SAINT ETIENNE 15 31 ème HUNT Don NIMES 26

31 ème FOUQUOU Alban NIMES 15 32 ème GUIRAUD Patrick TOULOUSE 26

33 ème BRETIN Jean Yves GRAND LYON 14 33 ème NODIN Alex GRAND VALENCE 26

34 ème LAJOIE Frédéric EPERNAY 14 34 ème NGUYEN Jean Jacques AIX EN PROVENCE 26

35 ème THATCHER Robin ANNECY 14 35 ème ALDOUS Timothy PAU 26

36 ème DROUIN Jean-Pierre CERGY PONTOISE 14 36 ème BRETIN Jean Yves GRAND LYON 25

37 ème PORTE Jean-François CLERMONT-FERRAND 13 37 ème DEMIRE Julien GRAND VALENCE 25

38 ème ROMAN Tomat Pascal CERGY PONTOISE 13 38 ème PUTHOMME Laurent MARSEILLE 25

39 ème BLAN Matthieu BORDEAUX 13 39 ème RAYNAL Jean Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE 25

40 ème ALDOUS Timothy PAU 13 40 ème MENON Amédée ANNECY 24

41 ème PALAZZO Jean Louis MARSEILLE 12 41 ème MARTY Thierry TOULOUSE 24

42 ème DEMIRE Julien GRAND VALENCE 12 42 ème DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE 24

43 ème RAYNAL Jean Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE 12 43 ème BERENGUER Yves NORD ISERE 24

44 ème BONNEMAISON Jacques NICE 12 44 ème BLAN Matthieu BORDEAUX 24

45 ème MIOQUE Olivier GRAND LYON 11 45 ème VEROT Gilles SAINT ETIENNE 24

46 ème BERENGUER Yves NORD ISERE 11 46 ème PALAZZO Jean Louis MARSEILLE 24

47 ème ROM Marc NICE 11 47 ème PULVERIC Jean Pierre HAUTE-LOIRE 24

48 ème YVON Stéphane ROUEN 11 48 ème MEYZIE Jacques LIMOGES 24

49 ème MENON Amédée ANNECY 10 49 ème FOUQUOU Alban NIMES 24

50 ème LARIVIERE Jean-Pierre CLERMONT-FERRAND 10 50 ème DANDELOT Jacques GRAND LYON 23

51 ème DUMINIL Louis-Yves STRASBOURG 10 51 ème COUSTY Bernard LIMOGES 22

52 ème MEYZIE Jacques LIMOGES 10 52 ème NAVONG Michel AIX EN PROVENCE 22

53 ème NGUYEN Jean Jacques AIX EN PROVENCE 10 53 ème LAJOIE Frédéric EPERNAY 22

54 ème NAVONG Michel AIX EN PROVENCE 9 54 ème DOMENECH Marc TOULOUSE 22

55 ème DOMENECH Marc TOULOUSE 9 54 ème DOUCET Bruno ROUEN 22
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56 ème FAUCHER Eric NIMES 9 56 ème BAROUDEL Jean-Philippe LIMOGES 22

57 ème BAROUDEL Jean-Philippe LIMOGES 9 57 ème MIOQUE Olivier GRAND LYON 22

58 ème CARATI Marc TOULON 9 58 ème NAIL Alain NANTES 22

59 ème PECQUET Francis MARSEILLE 9 59 ème DUMINIL Louis-Yves STRASBOURG 22

60 ème LASHERMES Pascal HAUTE-LOIRE 9 60 ème FOURNIER Hervé TOULON 21

61 ème BREJON Jerome NIMES 9 61 ème CARATI Marc TOULON 21

62 ème CLEMENT Philippe TOULOUSE 9 62 ème FAUCHER Eric NIMES 21

63 ème NODIN Alex GRAND VALENCE 9 63 ème ROM Marc NICE 21

64 ème COUSTY Bernard LIMOGES 8 64 ème CUESTA Frédéric TOULON 21

65 ème DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE 8 65 ème PECQUET Francis MARSEILLE 21

66 ème SERRALUNGA Roger EPERNAY 8 66 ème YVON Stéphane ROUEN 20

67 ème MOREL Jean-François BELFORT 8 67 ème BONNEMAISON Jacques NICE 20

67 ème PULVERIC Jean Pierre HAUTE-LOIRE 8 68 ème VENTURI Paul BELFORT 19

69 ème DANDELOT Jacques GRAND LYON 8 69 ème CLEMENT Philippe TOULOUSE 19

70 ème DOUCET Bruno ROUEN 7 70 ème LASHERMES Pascal HAUTE-LOIRE 18

71 ème FOURNIER Hervé TOULON 7 71 ème BREJON Jerome NIMES 18

72 ème VIE Guillaume NIMES 6 72 ème VIE Guillaume NIMES 17

73 ème VENTURI Paul BELFORT 6 73 ème SERRALUNGA Roger EPERNAY 16

74 ème NAIL Alain NANTES 6 74 ème CHAVANNE Marc NORD ISERE 16

75 ème CHAVANNE Marc NORD ISERE 6 75 ème MOREL Jean-François BELFORT 16

76 ème ALBOUY Roger CLERMONT-FERRAND 5 76 ème CASTEILL Alain MONTPELLIER 15

77 ème CASTEILL Alain MONTPELLIER 5 77 ème ALBOUY Roger CLERMONT-FERRAND 13

78 ème LECLEF Dominique NORD ISERE 5 78 ème LECLEF Dominique NORD ISERE 11


